		A-2.	5423	96730		Vol. 12 Page	829	
ors, convey to DALLIS M. SUPER and BEA G. LUPER, husband and wife, all that real property situate in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, described as: Lot 558 in block 115 of MILLA ADDITION to the City for Klamath Falls, Oregon, according to the Official plat thereof on file in the officia of the County Clerk, Klamath County, Oregon and covenant that grantor is the comor of the above-described property free of all encumbrances, except reservations, restrictions, casements and rights of way of record and those apparent upon the land; and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above. The true and actual consideration for this transfer is Nineteen Thousand Five Hundred and No/100ths (\$19,500.00) DOLLARS. DATED this 17th day of Lanuary , 1975. County of Klamath } STARE OF OREGON } ss. County of Klamath] January January January , 1975. Derivendly pepeared the above-named W. FELX PEACE and NORMA TEAM PLACE, Bubband and wife, and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act. Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My Commission expires: July 22 Mice After recording return to: My Commission expires: July 22 Mice After recording return to: My Commission expires: July 23 Mice Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 A Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 A NoneNerge on Teahnerses A State of Make areas A State of Make A A State A State of Make A State A State A			····					
ors, convey to DALLIE M. LUPER and BEA G. LUPER, husband and wife, all that real property situate in the County of Klamath, state of Oregon, described as: Lot 56 in Block HIS of MILLS ADDITION to the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office, of the County Clark, Klamath County, Oregon and covenant that grantor is the owner of the above-described property free of all encumbrances, except reservations, restrictions, casemente and rights of way of record and those apparent upon the land; and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above. The true and actual consideration for this transfer is Nineteen Thousand Five Hundred and No/Hoths (\$19,500.00) DOLLARS. DATED this [7th day ofInnuary, 1975. DATED this [7th day ofInnuary, 1975. County of Klamath] DATED this [7th day ofInnuary, 1975. DATED this [7th day ofInnuary			W	. FELIX PEACE ar	nd NORMA JEAN PF	EACE, husband and wif	e, grant-	
that real property situate in the County of Riamath, state of Oregon, described as: Lot 568 in Block 115 of MILLS ADDITION to the City of Riamath County, Oregon and covenant that grantor is the owner of the above-described property free of all encumbrances, except reservations, restrictions, easements and rights of way of record and these apparent upon the land; and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above. The true and actual consideration for this transfor is Nineteen Thousand Five Hundred and No/100ths (\$19,500,00) DOLLARS. DATED this 17th day of January , 1975. Machine Actual Consideration for this transfor is Nineteen Thousand Five Hundred and No/100ths (\$19,500,00) DOLLARS. DATED this 17th day of January , 1975. Machine Actual Consideration for this transfor is Nineteen Thousand Five Hundred and No/100ths (\$19,500,00) DOLLARS. DATED this 17th day of January , 1975. Personally appeared the above-named W. FELIX PEACE and NORMA JEAN PEACE, hasbard and wife, and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be thair voluntary act. Hefore me: Netary Public for Oregon My Commission expires: <u>JANL23 Mon</u> Micary Tubilt for Oregon My Commission expires: <u>JANL23 Mon</u> After recording teturn to: Micary Tubilts for Stampid Law 276 Gary 36: - Klamath Palls, Oregon 97601 EXEMPT Construment of the Market Files , Marga Instile M. Luper Construment of Stampid Head and Stampid Head			ors, conve	y to DALLIE M. I	LUPER and BEA G.	. LUPER, husband and	wife, all	للاليس الي
described as: Let 56% in Block 115 of MILLS ADDITION to the City of Minamath Pails, Oregon, according to the official plat thereof on file In the office, of the county Clork, Klamath County, Oregon and covenant that grantor is the owner of the above-described property free of all encumbrances, except reservations, restrictions, easements and rights of way of record and those apparent upon the land; and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above. The true and actual consideration for this transfer is Nineteen Thousand Five Hundred and No/100ths (\$19,500.001 DOLLARS. DATED this 17th day of1975. Mathematical and will appeared the above-named W. FELX PEACE and NORM JEAN FEACE, husband and wife, and actualed due foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act. Before are: Notary Fublic for Osegon My Commission expires: <u>Adv. 2000</u> Mit a change is requested all tax statements shall be mailed to the following address: <u>J200 Vine Street</u> , Klessth Falls, OM 27601 After recording teturn to: Mathematical except and the street and actual of a main of the street of the following address: <u>J200 Vine Street</u> , Klessth Falls, OR 27601 Mit a change is requested all tax statements shall be mailed to the following address: <u>J200 Vine Street</u> , Klessth Falls, OR 27601 Mit and the street of t			+hat real	property situat	e in the County	of Klamath, State of	Oregon,	
Lot 568 in Block 115 of MILLS ADDITION to the City of Klamath Selb, Oregon, according to the official plating file in the office of the County Clerk, Klamath County, Oregon and covenant that grantor is the owner of the above-described property and covenant that grantor is the owner of the above-described property free of all encumbrances, except reservations, restrictions, easements and rights of way of record and those apparent upon the land; and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above. The true and actual consideration for this transfer is Nineteen Thousand Five Hundred and No/100ths (\$19,500.00) DOLLARS. DATED this <u>17th</u> day of <u>January</u> 1975. Mineteen Thousand Five Hundred the above-named M. FELIX PEACE and NOMA TEAN PEAC. STATE OF OREGON } County of Klamath } The Personally eppeared the above-named M. FELIX PEACE and NOMA TEAN PEAC. My Commission expires: <u>JUML 23, UKC</u> My Commission expires: <u>JUML 23, UKC</u> My Commission expires: <u>JUML 23, UKC</u> After recording editers: <u>2300 Vins Street</u> , Klamath Falls, CR 2001 After recording editers: <u>2300 Vins Street</u> , Klamath Falls, CR 2001 After recording return for My Commission expires: <u>JUML 23, UKC</u> After recording constants <i>Comp of Science</i> The John Street, Klamath Falls, CR 2001 After recording return for My Commission expires: <u>JUML 23, UKC</u> After recording return for My Commission expires: <u>JUML 23, UKC</u> After recording return for My Commission expires: <u>JUML 23, UKC</u> After recording return for My Commission expires: <u>JUML 24, UKC</u> After recording return for My Commission expires: <u>JUML 24, UKC</u> After recording return for My Commission expires <u>Before</u> Figure 2007 After recording return for My Commission expires <u>Page WD JuML 52, County Clerk</u>								
Tree of all encumbrances, except reservations, restrictions, easements and rights of way of record and those apparent upon the land; and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above. The true and actual consideration for this transfer is Nineteen Thousand Five Hundred and No/100ths (\$19,500.00) DOLLARS. DATED this <u>lTth</u> day of <u>January</u> , 1975. STATE OF OREGON) STATE OF OREGON) STATE OF OREGON) Doutly of Klamath) Multiply //			L K K	Lot 568 in Block of Klamath Falls plat thereof on Klamath County, 6	file in the off: Oregon	ice of the County Clo		
<pre>tree of all encumbrances, except reservations, restrictions, easements and rights of way of record and those apparent upon the land; and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above. The true and actual consideration for this transfer is Nineteen Thousand Five Hundred and No/100ths (\$19,500.00) DOLLARS. DATED this lTth day of January, 1975. STATE OF OREGON } STATE OF OREGON / STATE // STATE</pre>	- 空間		and covena	ant that grantor	is the owner o	f the above-described	j property	
and rights of way of record and those apparent upon the land; and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above. The true and actual consideration for this transfer is Nineteen Thousand Five Hundred and No/100ths (\$19,500.00) DOLLARS. DATED this I7th day of January , 1975. Market Market Market STATE OF OREGON) County of Klamath) Market Market Market STATE OF OREGON) County of Klamath) Market Market Market Dersonally appeared the above-named W. FELX PEACE and NORMA JEAN PEACE, husband and vife, and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act. Before me: Market Market Market Market Market Market Market Notary Public for Oregon My Commission expires: Junit 23 (MC) After recording return to: Mr. & Mrs. Daille M. Luper Collan Jean Schmite 1427 Gary St Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 KIAMATH COUNTY TILE CO Date and States Market Alawart ALW Market Market Alawart ALW Market Market and Market States Market Market States Market advant Alawart Alu Barket Market and Market States Market advant Alawart Alu Barket Market and Market States Market Market Market Market Market Market States Market Market Market St			free of al	11 encumbrances,	, except reserva	tions, restrictions,	easements	
<pre>warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above. The true and actual consideration for this transfer is Nineteen Thousand Five Hundred and No/100ths (\$19,500.00) DOLLARS. DATED this 17th day of, 1975</pre>			and rights	s of way of reco	ord and those ap	parent upon the land	; and will	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
the same, except as shown above. The true and actual consideration for this transfer is Nineteen Thousand Five Hundred and No/100ths (\$19,500.00) DOLLARS. DATED this <u>17th</u> day of <u>January</u> , 1975. <u>JATED this 17th</u> day of <u>January</u> , 1975. <u>JATED FOREGON</u> STATE OF OREGON STATE OF OREGON STATE OF OREGON <u>January</u> , 1975. <u>Personally appeared the above-named W. FELIX PEACE and NORMA</u> <u>TEAN PEACE, husband and wife, and acknowledged the foregoing instrument</u> to be their voluntary act. Before me: <u>January</u> <u>Notary Fublic for Oregon</u> My Commission expires: <u>January</u> <u>After recording return to:</u> Mr. & Mrs. Dallie M. Luper <u>Colima Jean Schnidt</u> <u>1427 Gary St</u> <u>Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601</u> Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 KLAMATH COUNTY STOLES MUNDENDERG AN BRANDONESS MUNDENDERG AN BRANDONESS MUNDENDERG AN BRANDONESS MUNDENDERG AN BRANDONESS MUNDENDERG AN BRANDONESS MUNDENDERG AN BRANDONESS MUN		L II	warrant a	nd defend the sa	ame against all	persons who may lawf	ully claim	Jan Linderster
Nineteen Thousand Five Hundred and No/100ths (\$19,500.00) DOLLARS. DATED this <u>17th</u> day of <u>January</u> , 1975. <u>Maximum formation</u> , 1975. <u>Maximum formation</u> , 1975. STATE OF OREGON) STATE OF OREGON / STATE OF OREGON /		E CE	the same,	except as shown	n above.			
Nineteen Thousand Five Hundred and No/100ths (\$19,500.00) DOLLARS. DATED this <u>17th</u> day of <u>January</u> , 1975. <u>January</u> , 1975. County of Klamath) <u>January</u> , 17, 1975. Dersonally appeared the above-named W. FELIX PEACE and NORMA JEAN PEACE, husband and wife, and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act. Before me: <u>Notary Public for Oregon</u> My Commission expires: <u>January</u> , 1975. After recording address: <u>2300 Vine Street</u> , Klamath Falls, OR 97601 After recording return to: Mr. & Mrs. Dallie N. Luper c/Olma Jean Schmidt LAZY Gray St Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 <u>Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601</u> <u>Klamath Falls</u> <u>Klamath Falls</u>		に出し	1	The true and act	tual considerati	ion for this transfer	is	
DATED this 17th day of January , 1975.			Nineteen	Thousand Five Hu	undred and No/1(00ths (\$19,500.00) DO	LLARS.	int in the second s
Minima function STATE OF OREGON Description State of OREGON Description State of OREGON Description Descrind Descrof Description <t< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>								
STATE OF OREGON) County of Klamath) January 17, 1975. Personally appeared the above-named W. FELIX PEACE and NORMA JEAN PEACE, husband and wife, and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act. Before me: Mutuary 17 Notary Public for Oregon My Commission expires: My M			· ·	DA100 0			1110	
STATE OF OREGON) SSTATE OF OREGON) County of Klamath)					A		2 and a later	
County of Klamath Image: State of the					160	arma plant	Ca.c.	X
County of Klamath) Dersonally appeared the above-named W. FELIX PEACE and NORMA JEAN PEACE, husband and wife, and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act. Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My Commission expires: Dull 23, 1975 My Commission expires: Dull 24, 1975 My Commission expires My C			STATE OF	OREGON)	•			
Personally appeared the above-named W. FELIX PEACE and NORMA DEAN PEACE, husband and wife, and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act. Before me:			County of					Linchestand
JEAN PEACE, husband and Wife, and denote the interval to be their voluntary act. Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My Commission expires: <u>April 23,1975</u> Wy Commission expires: <u>April 23,1975</u> Windows address: <u>2230 Vine Street</u> , Klamath Falls, OR 97601 After recording return to: Mr. & Mrs. Dallie M. Luper c/OIma Jean Schmidt 1427 Gary St Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 VANDENBERG AND BRANDENESS ATTOMATE ALLO, OREGON 97601 VANDENBERG AND BRANDENESS ATTOMATE AT LAW ATT PINE STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 Win Dy Mill, NE, County Clerk			Januari					
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be mailed to the following address: 2230 Vine Street, Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Af ter recording return to: Mr. & Mrs. Dallie M. Luper c/OIma Jean Schmidt 1427 Gary St Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 VANDENBERG AND BRANDENESS ATTORNEYS AT LAW A11 PINE STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601			JEAN PEAC to be the	an hughand and	t. Before me:	nna A Summ)	
to the following address: 2230 Vine Street, Knamed Term After recording return to: STAIE OF OFFEGUN, Mr. & Mrs. Dallie M. Luper County of Klamath c/OIma Jean Schmidt Filed for record at request of 1427 Gary St Filed for record at request of Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE CO on this 17th 7 ft JANUARY A.D. 1975 on this 17th 7 ft JANUARY A.D. 1975 at 3;45 oild P M, end duby, recorded in tel. M 75 DEEDS Attorneys at Law Pago Att PINE STREET Pago KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 Wm D, MHL.NE, County Clerk								
to the following address: 2230 Vine Street, Kramer Version Af ter recording return to: Mr. & Mrs. Dallie M. Luper c/OIma Jean Schmidt 1427 Gary St Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 VANDENBERG AND BRANDSNESS Attorneys AT LAW Att PINE STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 String Strin				Until a change	is requested a	11 tax statements sha	all be mailed	
Mr. & Mrs. Dallie M. Luper County of Klamath ! c/OIma Jean Schmidt Filed for record at request of 1427 Gary St Filed for record at request of Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE CO on this 17th: / tf JANUARY A.D. 1975 at 3;45 oided P M, end duly, Attorneys AT LAW <			to the f	following address	s: 2230 Vine Stree	et, Klanath Toller		
1427 Gary St KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE CO Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE CO on this 17th: / ti JANUARY A.D. 1975 at 3;45 oidel P M, and duly. Attorneys at Law			Mr. &	Mrs. Dallie M.	Luper			
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 Klamath Gound 1 on this 17th: 7 ti JANUARY A.D. 1975 on this 17th: 7 ti JANUARY A.D. 1975 at 3;45 01111 Attorneys at Law at 3;45 Attorneys at Law at 1 pine street KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 Pago 829 Wm D. Mill.NE, County Clerk			1/07	Cory St			TTLE CO	
VANDENBERG AND BRANDSNESS at 3:45 mints P M, and duly. Attorneys AT LAW recorded in \el. M 75 (DEEDS) Attorneys AT LAW Page 829 KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 Wm D, Mil.NE, County Clerk			- Klam	ath Falls, Orego	on 97601			A REALING
ATTORNEYS AT LAW AITORNEYS AT						at 3;45 ovie	ck P M, and duly.	
KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 Wrn D., MIL.NE, County Clerk			ATT	TORNEYS AT LAW	•		DEEDS	
		1119 1119 1102				Page 829 Wm D., MILNE,	, County Clerk	
Fag 2 (24)						Butterel	Hazel Deputy	
			an a		•	Faa 2 640		
		Personal and a second						a AF INS
		URA .				/2002/ 2012		
			S 15				THE STATE STREET	2. And the second
				THE STREET			- art 724	.
				CONTRACTOR OF			a second de la second	

789 - 19 St. C.

States and the

1.15